
Agricultural Permit Staff 
Use the map below to determine the staff contact for your project. 
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Shawn Esser  

(608) 228-6347   

esser.shawn@countyofdane.com  

Curt Diehl  

(608) 228-1587  

diehl@countyofdane.com  

Katie Nicholas  

(608) 228-6219   

nicholas.katie@countyofdane.com  

Steve Ottelien  

(608) 516-5340   

ottelien@countyofdane.com  

Laurie Lambert  

(608) 228-6359   

lambert@countyofdane.com  

Eric Krueger  

(608) 516-9173   

krueger.eric@countyofdane.com  

Marie Raboin  

(608) 228-6324   

raboin.marie@countyofdane.com  

Staff Contacts 

If you can’t tell who your staff contact should be, please email our Land Conservation 

email inbox landcon@countyofdane.com or call the office (608) 224-3730  
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